SESSION 7

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 7 - Race Simulation 25/4/2024 16:30 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:04:08
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 55.825 +0.154 17:07:59.258 9 1:06.262 +9.222 17:13:13.950
(4) Qabil Irfan 5 55.860 +0.189 17:08:55.118 10 1:00.297 +3.257 17:14:14.247
1 56.675 +2.160 17:05:07.112 6 56.087 +0.416 17:09:51.205 1 59.630 +2.590 17:15:13.877
2 54.813 +0.298 17:06:01.925 7 55.965 +0.294 17:10:47.170
3 54.719 +0.204 17:06:56.644 8 56.111 +0.440 17:11:43.281
4 54.515 17:07:51.159 9 55.707 +0.036 17:12:38.988
5 54.653 +0.138 17:08:45.812 10 55.699 +0.028 17:13:34.687
6 54.553 +0.038 17:09:40.365 11 55.671 17:14:30.358
7 54.548 +0.033 17:10:34.913 12 56.037 +0.366 17:15:26.395
8 54.620 +0.105 17:11:29.533
9 54.734 +0.219 17:12:24.267 (67) Sharf Muhriz
10 54.666 +0.151 17:13:18.933 1 59.326 +3.797 17:05:09.530
11 54.888 +0.373 17:14:13.821 2 56.655 +1.126 17:06:06.185
12 54.744 +0.229 17:15:08.565 3 56.885 +1.356 17:07:03.070
4 55.759 +0.230 17:07:58.829
(1) Farish Hafiy 5 55.892 +0.363 17:08:54.721
1 59.104 +3.823 17:05:09.893 6 56.288 +0.759 17:09:51.009
2 56.686 +1.405 17:06:06.579 7 56.658 +1.129 17:10:47.667
3 55.910 +0.629 17:07:02.489 8 55.977 +0.448 17:11:43.644
4 55.947 +0.666 17:07:58.436 9 55.882 +0.353 17:12:39.526
5 55.812 +0.531 17:08:54.248 10 55.650 +0.121 17:13:35.176
6 56.298 +1.017 17:09:50.546 11 55.529 17:14:30.705
7 56.274 +0.993 17:10:46.820 12 56.141 +0.612 17:15:26.846
8 55.793 +0.512 17:11:42.613
9 55.435 +0.154 17:12:38.048 (28) Asyraff Zaquan
10 55.545 +0.264 17:13:33.593 1 1:00.319 +4.238 17:05:10.607
1 55.618 +0.337 17:14:29.211 2 56.526 +0.445 17:06:07.133
12 55.281 17:15:24.492 3 57.049 +0.968 17:07:04.182
4 56.153 +0.072 17:08:00.335
(27) Adib Arsyad 5 56.256 +0.175 17:08:56.591
1 58.772 +3.271 17:05:09.167 6 56.186 +0.105 17:09:52.777
2 56.829 +1.328 17:06:05.996 7 58.480 +2.399 17:10:51.257
3 56.122 +0.621 17:07:02.118 8 56.227 +0.146 17:11:47.484
4 56.093 +0.592 17:07:58.211 9 56.208 +0.127 17:12:43.692
5 55.941 +0.440 17:08:54.152 10 56.164 +0.083 17:13:39.856
6 56.203 +0.702 17:09:50.355 11 56.370 +0.289 17:14:36.226
7 56.548 +1.047 17:10:46.903 12 56.081 17:15:32.307
8 55.921 +0.420 17:11:42.824
9 55.532 +0.031 17:12:38.356 (12) Kabilesh K.R
10 55.642 +0.141 17:13:33.998 1 1:02.354 +4.467 17:05:12.325
11 55.501 17:14:29.499 2 57.952 +0.065 17:06:10.277
12 55.812 +0.311 17:15:25.311 3 58.650 +0.763 17:07:08.927
4 57.959 +0.072 17:08:06.886
(44) Farhan Nagib 5 58.331 +0.444 17:09:05.217
1 59.162 +3.607 17:05:09.300 6 58.504 +0.617 17:10:03.721
2 56.471 +0.916 17:06:05.771 7 58.140 +0.253 17:11:01.861
3 56.072 +0.517 17:07:01.843 8 58.202 +0.315 17:12:00.063
4 56.230 +0.675 17:07:58.073 9 57.887 17:12:57.950
5 56.410 +0.855 17:08:54.483 10 58.556 +0.669 17:13:56.506
6 56.189 +0.634 17:09:50.672 11 58.585 +0.698 17:14:55.091
7 56.362 +0.807 17:10:47.034 12 58.627 +0.740 17:15:53.718
8 55.981 +0.426 17:11:43.015
9 55.562 +0.007 17:12:38.577 (47) Syahmi Aiman
10 55.715 +0.160 17:13:34.292 1 1:00517 +3.477 17:05:11.225
11 55.578 +0.023 17:14:29.870 2 57.040 17:06:08.265
12 55.555 17:15:25.425 3 57.124 +0.084 17:07:05.389
4 1:10.308 +13.268  17:.08:15.697
(54) Adam Danial 5 58.531 +1.491 17:09:14.228
1 1:00.366 +4.695 17:05:10.713 6 58.180 +1.140 17:10:12.408
2 56.557 +0.886 17:06:07.270 7 57.838 +0.798 17:11:10.246
3 56.163 +0.492 17:07:03.433 8 57.442 +0.402 17:12:07.688
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